Part No. I.D. O.D. L L1 Torque Axial Force
Nm N
CAL2---6/9 6 9 3.7 4.5 3 900
CAL2---7/10 7 10 3.7 4.5 4 1100
CAL2---8/11 8 11 3.7 4.5 5 1300
CAL2---9/12 9 12 3.7 4.5 7 1600
CAL2--10/13 10 13 3.7 4.5 10 2000
CAL2--12/15 12 15 3.7 4.5 12 2000
CAL2--13/16 13 16 3.7 4.5 14 2100
CAL2--14/18 14 18 5.3 6.3 23 3300
CAL2--15/19 15 19 5.3 6.3 27 3600
CAL2--16/20 16 20 5.3 6.3 30 3800
CAL2--17/21 17 21 5.3 6.3 33 3900
CAL2--18/22 18 22 5.3 6.3 48 5300
CAL2--19/24 19 24 5.3 6.3 43 4600
CAL2--20/25 20 25 5.3 6.3 47 4700
CAL2--22/26 22 26 5.3 6.3 61 5600
CAL2--24/28 24 28 5.3 6.3 68 6130
CAL2--25/30 25 30 5.3 6.3 75 6000
CAL2--28/32 28 32 5.3 6.3 101 7200
CAL2--30/35 30 35 5.3 6.3 105 7000
CAL2--32/36 32 36 5.3 6.3 128 8000
CAL2--35/40 35 40 6.0 7.0 171 9800
CAL2--36/42 36 42 6.0 7.0 181 10100
CAL2--38/44 38 44 6.0 7.0 207 10900
CAL2--40/45 40 45 6.6 8.0 249 12500
CAL2--42/48 42 48 6.6 8.0 278 13200
CAL2--45/52 45 52 8.6 10.0 409 18200
CAL2--48/55 48 55 8.6 10.0 455 19000
CAL2--50/57 50 57 8.6 10.0 480 19200
CAL2--55/62 55 62 8.6 10.0 601 21800
CAL2--56/64 56 64 10.4 12.0 750 26800
CAL2--60/68 60 68 10.4 12.0 883 29400
CAL2--63/71 63 71 10.4 12.0 1005 31900
CAL2--65/73 65 73 10.4 12.0 1044 32100
CAL2--70/79 70 79 12.2 14.0 1392 39800
CAL2--71/80 71 80 12.2 14.0 1491 42000
CAL2--75/84 75 84 12.2 14.0 1628 43400
CAL2--80/91 80 91 15.0 17.0 2240 56000
CAL2--85/96 85 96 15.0 17.0 2593 61000
CAL2--90/101 90 101 15.0 17.0 2864 63600
CAL2--95/106 95 106 15.0 17.0 3153 66400
CAL2-100/114 100 114 18.7 21.0 4433 88700
CAL2-110/124 110 124 18.7 21.0 4999 90900
CAL2-120/134 120 134 18.7 21.0 5529 92200
CAL2-130/148 130 148 25.3 28.0 8720 134000
CAL2-140/158 140 158 25.3 28.0 10127 145000
CAL2-150/168 150 168 25.3 28.0 11750 157000
CAL2 (Not Self-Centering)
Torque = Maximum transmittable
torque when axial force is zero.
Axial Force = Maximum axial force